
Curitiba Anel Externo (2.55 km)

05 - 08 August 2021

Shakedown, 6/8/2021 9:20 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 6/8/2021 9:56

Start : 09:19, End : 09:30

1 47.549 19.168 20.670 1:27.387 9:21:27 1:27.387
2 25.941 15.771 19.340 1:01.052 9:22:28 2:28.439
3 24.118 15.357 19.023 58.498 9:23:26 3:26.937
4 23.845 15.242 18.285 57.372 9:24:24 4:24.309
5 23.353 15.092 18.538 56.983 9:25:21 5:21.292
6 23.386 15.113 18.391 56.890 9:26:18 6:18.182
7 22.987 15.316 17.955 56.258 9:27:14 7:14.440
8 22.540 14.938 18.026 55.504 9:28:10 8:09.944
9 14.935 18.119 55.564 9:29:05 9:05.508
10 22.580 9:30:00 10:00.715
- - - - - - -

1 56.725 21.462 20.783 1:38.970 9:21:39 1:38.970
2 26.975 21.170 19.661 1:07.806 9:22:46 2:46.776
3 26.482 18.555 18.940 1:03.977 9:23:50 3:50.753
4 25.742 18.094 19.324 1:03.160 9:24:54 4:53.913
5 25.368 18.045 17.936 1:01.349 9:25:55 5:55.262
6 22.683 14.851 17.264 54.798 9:26:50 6:50.060
7 22.047 14.858 17.069 53.974 9:27:44 7:44.034
8 21.700 9:28:37 8:37.363
9 21.804 14.854 17.000 53.658 9:29:31 9:31.021
10 14.795 17.005 53.403 9:30:24 10:24.424
- - - - - - -

1 47.167 21.025 23.529 1:31.721 9:21:31 1:31.721
2 19.900 21.259 9:22:44 2:44.051
3 31.199 19.012 - Pit In 9:28:53 8:53.046
4 6:41.984 1:08.791 9:30:01 10:01.837
- - - - - - -

1 1:11.050 19.756 21.233 1:52.039 9:21:52 1:52.039
2 27.533 18.507 19.030 1:05.070 9:22:57 2:57.109
3 24.957 19.568 18.732 1:03.257 9:24:00 4:00.366
4 23.886 15.183 18.958 58.027 9:24:58 4:58.393
5 24.562 18.267 17.480 1:00.309 9:25:58 5:58.702
6 22.688 14.786 17.344 54.818 9:26:53 6:53.520
7 22.084 14.734 17.250 54.068 9:27:47 7:47.588
8 22.137 54.006 9:28:41 8:41.594
9 14.715 17.214 9:29:35 9:35.448
- 23.916 16.060 - - - -
- - - 9.978 - - -

1 1:16.647 16.879 19.358 1:52.884 9:21:52 1:52.884
2 25.647 16.218 18.602 1:00.467 9:22:53 2:53.351
3 24.206 16.036 18.313 58.555 9:23:52 3:51.906
4 22.710 16.765 18.551 58.026 9:24:49 4:49.932
5 26.288 18.897 17.339 1:02.524 9:25:52 5:52.456
6 22.293 14.796 17.260 54.349 9:26:46 6:46.805
7 22.286 14.796 17.328 54.410 9:27:41 7:41.215
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8 21.945 14.776 17.314 54.035 9:28:35 8:35.250
9 17.250 53.838 9:29:29 9:29.088
10 21.923 14.796 9:30:22 10:22.739
- - - - - - -

1 48.438 16.601 19.180 1:24.219 9:21:24 1:24.219
2 23.770 15.306 17.860 56.936 9:22:21 2:21.155
3 22.704 15.158 17.510 55.372 9:23:16 3:16.527
4 23.655 19.229 17.763 1:00.647 9:24:17 4:17.174
5 22.023 14.867 17.214 54.104 9:25:11 5:11.278
6 22.019 14.856 53.671 9:26:04 6:04.949
7 21.923 14.801 17.122 53.846 9:26:58 6:58.795
8 30.365 15.025 17.461 1:02.851 9:28:01 8:01.646
9 22.245 18.759 17.158 58.162 9:28:59 8:59.808
10 17.044 9:29:53 9:53.258
11 27.723 18.719 19.290 1:05.732 9:30:59 10:58.990
- - - - - - -

1 49.087 16.248 19.242 1:24.577 9:21:24 1:24.577
2 24.269 14.924 18.031 57.224 9:22:21 2:21.801
3 22.920 14.849 17.547 55.316 9:23:17 3:17.117
4 23.375 19.429 17.856 1:00.660 9:24:17 4:17.777
5 23.279 14.795 17.583 55.657 9:25:13 5:13.434
6 22.185 14.754 17.196 54.135 9:26:07 6:07.569
7 22.344 14.758 17.303 54.405 9:27:02 7:01.974
8 22.009 14.795 17.239 54.043 9:27:56 7:56.017
9 22.046 14.765 54.000 9:28:50 8:50.017
10 14.784 17.197 53.893 9:29:43 9:43.910
11 21.925 17.202 9:30:37 10:37.787
- - - - - - -

1 51.319 17.857 19.946 1:29.122 9:21:29 1:29.122
2 25.509 16.637 18.854 1:01.000 9:22:30 2:30.122
3 24.308 16.261 18.179 58.748 9:23:28 3:28.870
4 23.589 15.286 18.024 56.899 9:24:25 4:25.769
5 23.573 15.052 18.439 57.064 9:25:22 5:22.833
6 23.967 14.712 17.714 56.393 9:26:19 6:19.226
7 22.182 14.692 17.150 54.024 9:27:13 7:13.250
8 21.896 14.669 17.043 53.608 9:28:06 8:06.858
9 14.594 17.024 53.295 9:29:00 9:00.153
10 21.804 9:29:53 9:53.390
11 22.101 14.689 17.106 53.896 9:30:47 10:47.286
- - - - - - -

1 48.073 18.265 19.772 1:26.110 9:21:26 1:26.110
2 24.411 15.015 18.298 57.724 9:22:23 2:23.834
3 23.046 17.318 18.099 58.463 9:23:22 3:22.297
4 24.416 17.776 17.633 59.825 9:24:22 4:22.122
5 22.340 14.955 17.226 54.521 9:25:16 5:16.643
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6 24.226 14.855 56.036 9:26:12 6:12.679
7 21.907 14.846 17.033 53.786 9:27:06 7:06.465
8 25.608 15.052 17.749 58.409 9:28:04 8:04.874
9 22.348 14.932 16.958 54.238 9:28:59 8:59.112
10 14.893 16.984 9:29:52 9:52.812
11 24.049 16.965 55.796 9:30:48 10:48.608
- - - - - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 9:20:55 55.124
2 32.435 17.465 20.196 1:10.096 9:22:05 2:05.220
3 25.145 16.339 19.429 1:00.913 9:23:06 3:06.133
4 24.226 15.797 18.864 58.887 9:24:05 4:05.020
5 23.453 14.908 18.102 56.463 9:25:01 5:01.483
6 22.529 14.909 17.960 55.398 9:25:56 5:56.881
7 24.380 16.403 17.799 58.582 9:26:55 6:55.463
8 22.113 14.739 17.572 54.424 9:27:49 7:49.887
9 22.081 14.796 17.537 54.414 9:28:44 8:44.301
10 22.076 14.731 54.150 9:29:38 9:38.451
11 17.400 9:30:32 10:32.487
- - - - - - -

1 50.636 17.851 20.263 1:28.750 9:21:28 1:28.750
2 25.477 16.573 18.916 1:00.966 9:22:29 2:29.716
3 24.215 15.991 18.347 58.553 9:23:28 3:28.269
4 23.290 15.288 18.119 56.697 9:24:25 4:24.966
5 24.891 17.232 18.453 1:00.576 9:25:25 5:25.542
6 23.741 15.226 18.852 57.819 9:26:23 6:23.361
7 22.311 14.900 17.555 54.766 9:27:18 7:18.127
8 22.058 14.930 54.255 9:28:12 8:12.382
9 14.892 9:29:06 9:06.393
10 22.098 17.770 54.652 9:30:01 10:01.045
- - - - - - -

1 1:02.488 18.579 19.064 1:40.131 9:21:40 1:40.131
2 26.889 19.376 18.536 1:04.801 9:22:44 2:44.932
3 25.430 19.056 18.320 1:02.806 9:23:47 3:47.738
4 24.106 18.176 18.993 1:01.275 9:24:49 4:49.013
5 26.078 18.752 17.318 1:02.148 9:25:51 5:51.161
6 21.780 14.687 17.076 53.543 9:26:44 6:44.704
7 21.695 14.660 16.935 53.290 9:27:38 7:37.994
8 21.576 14.639 16.900 53.115 9:28:31 8:31.109
9 21.575 16.822 52.996 9:29:24 9:24.105
10 14.638 9:30:17 10:17.040
- - - - - - -
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Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
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